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NOTES:
THIS COMPONENT MUST MEET OR EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS OF FMVSS 302 AND/OR CMVSR 3021.
TORQUE TANK MOUNTING BOLTS TO 20-25 FT-LBS.2.

ITM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1   D25-0333 1 TANK- LPG 33L X 20D BTM MNT(38.7WC)
2   D25-1010 1 SNSR-90 OHM w/ MTRI-PK CONN (G12846.1)
3   D25-8200 1 REGULATOR-LPG/MAN 1778
4   D25-8500 1 HOUSING- LPG REGULATOR /MAN 6689
5   D68-3012 1 CONN-MALE BRS 3/8 FL x 3/8 MPT
6   F56-7100 1 CONNECTOR-BUTT 16-14 MLX BSV331X
7   M06-1074 4 BOLT- 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 HH GRD5 P
8   M22-1014 4 NUT- 1/2-13 HH LOCKING PLTD
9   M31-1014 4 WASHER- 1/2 USS FLAT PLTD
10   M36-1015 4 WASHER- 1/2 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
11   M66-1205 2 SCREW- TEK #12-14 X 1 HWH /STALGARD
12   M85-0005 2 CLAMP- 5/8 INS LOOP
13   703-08-90998 1 LPG DETECTOR INFO
14   F48-9791 1 HARNESS- 12V JUMPER (LPG DUEL PWR) / REV 0
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO 
FLEETWOOD RV, INC  AND IS NOT TO BE USED 
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER 

THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS 
TRANSMITTED. THE MATERIAL REMAINS THE 

PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD RV, INC. AND SHALL 
BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST. THE MATERIAL 
MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO 

THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF 
FLEETWOOD RV, INC.

REVISIONS

+

10/31/13

+

044sundhr

10/31/13

08/27/13

044sundhr

044leazirRELEASED

+

+

10/31/13044loganl

+

+

BYDESCRIPTION

+

++

+

A

REV

08T00005
DWG NO. SHEET

TITLE

SIZE REV

A

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

BOM APPR.

DATE

DATE

DATE B 1
1OF

TOLERANCES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

IN

X.XX      .03            FRACTIONS   1/32
X.XXX    .015           ANGLES         1°

UNITS OF 
MEASURE

3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

COMPT- LPG (FRV DIESEL)

1:4
SCALEFLEETWOOD RV, INC.

A DIVISION OF ALLIED 
SPECIALTY VEHICLES

 

APPROVALS

3

B

C

D

A

D

C

B

A

124

234 1

INITIAL RELEASE

703_15-00_12302013
DC INFO FILE

03Z00044

DATE

+ +DSN APPR. DATE



FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 11:40 AM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 1 OF 1

BILL PAGE: 08T00005 COMPT- LPG (FRV DIESEL)                                     BILL PAGE: 08T00005

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

1 D25-0333 TANK- LPG 33L X 20D BTM MNT(38.7WC) / REV 0 EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

2 D25-1010 SNSR-90OHM W/MTRI-PK CONN(G12846.1) EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

3 D25-8200 REGULATOR- LPG /MAN 1778 EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

4 D25-8500 HOUSING- LPG REGULATOR /MAN 6689 EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

5 D68-3012 CONN- MALE BRS 3/8 FL X 3/8 MPT EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

6 F56-7100 CONNECTOR-BUTT 16-14 MLX BSV331X EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

7 M06-1074 BOLT- 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 HH GRD5 PLTD EA 4 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

8 M22-1014 NUT- 1/2-13 HH LOCKING PLTD EA 4 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

9 M31-1014 WASHER- 1/2 USS FLAT PLTD EA 4 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

10 M36-1015 WASHER- 1/2 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD EA 4 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

11 M66-1205 SCREW- TEK #12-14 X 1 HWH /STALGARD EA 2 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

12 M85-0005 CLAMP- 5/8 INS LOOP EA 2 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

13 703-08-90998 LPG DETECTOR INFO EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

14 F48-9791 HARNESS- 12V JUMPER (LPG DUEL PWR) / REV 0 EA 1 12/30/2013 12/31/2099

******************************END OF BILL******************************
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